11/17/201

QUARTER4

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
QUARTER4

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

4

S

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$4.00

$4.00
$141.00
$111.00
$27.00

$279.00
$3.75

$3.75

$286.75

Winners

$1.00

$1.00
$104.00
$17.50
$3.50

$125.00
$0.00

$0.00

$126.00

MC

Hold
$3.00

$3.00
$37.00
$93.50
$23.50

$154.00
$3.75

$3.75

$160.75

Per centOfSales

1.39

1.39
49.17
38.71

9.42

97.30
131

131

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.95

0.78
0.78
0.73

0.56

WeightedAve
0.01

0.38
0.30
0.07

0.01

0.78



