MC

	Wager Type	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	<b>PercentOfSales</b>	<b>ExpectedReturn</b>	<b>WeightedAve</b>
	QUARTER4	4	\$4.00	\$1.00	\$3.00	1.39	0.95	0.01
QUARTER4	Totals:		\$4.00	\$1.00	\$3.00	1.39		
	Regular	2	\$141.00	\$104.00	\$37.00	49.17	0.78	0.38
	Regular	4	\$111.00	\$17.50	\$93.50	38.71	0.78	0.30
	Regular	6	\$27.00	\$3.50	\$23.50	9.42	0.73	0.07
Regular	Totals:		\$279.00	\$125.00	\$154.00	97.30		
	SPOTLITE	4	\$3.75	\$0.00	\$3.75	1.31	0.56	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$3.75	\$0.00	\$3.75	1.31		
Grand Totals:			\$286.75	\$126.00	<b>\$160.75</b>	100.00		0.78

1